
•	 Machining
•	 Trepanning
•	 Boring
•	 Honing
•	 Centerless Grinding
•	 Lathe Turning
•	 Bar Chamfering
•	 Deburring
•	 Polishing

•	 GE Testing
•	 LCS Testing (Stocking LCS Material)
•	 Heat Treating
•	 Ultrasonic Inspection
•	 Anodizing 
•	 Mechanical Property Testing

BAR  
VALUE ADDED

ADDITIONAL  
SERVICES

•	 Forming/Bending
•	 Precision Plate Sawing
•	 Circle & Ring Cutting
•	 Plasma & Flame Cutting
•	 Waterjet Cutting
•	 Fiber Laser Cutting
•	 Cut to Length Line
•	 Duplex Milling
•	 Deburring
•	 Polishing
•	 Blanchard Grinding 
•	 Double Disc Grinding

SHEET & PLATE  
VALUE ADDED

www.yarde.comFull plates available for next day delivery!

HEADQUARTERS 
Connecticut 
800-444-9494 
sales@yarde.com

SERVICE CENTER  
LOCATIONS
New Hampshire 
800-376-2011 
nhsales@yarde.com
New Jersey 
800-765-6061 
njsales@yarde.com
New York 
800-333-2024 
nysales@yarde.com
North Carolina 
866-630-1220 
ncsales@yarde.com
Ohio 
888-301-6061 
ohsales@yarde.com
Pennsylvania
888-663-7050 
pasales@yarde.com
International 
860-406-6383 
internationalsales@yarde.com

ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS
Mansfield, MA 
White Marsh, MD 
Scarborough, ME 
Fraser, MI 
Albany, NY 
Syracuse, NY 
Tipp City, OH 
Spartanburg, SC 
Chester, VA

Our customers have come to rely on us for more than just metal.  They count 
on us for value added solutions that not only meet their specifications, but 
save them time and money.  With over 75 years of combined experience, our 
Engineered Sales & Services team is here to partner with your production team 
for a custom solution specific to your business.

VALUE ADDED 
SERVICES


